Technické informace

Katalogové cislo:
Délka zafizeni:
Sirka zafizeni:
Vyska zafizeni:
Poéet uzivateli:

CH-M-019-02
19m
0.83m
0.79m

8

Cena za zafizeni bez DPH *

7 800 K¢
Cena za zafizeni s DPH 9 438 K¢

Cena za instalaci bez DPH *

1 000 K¢
Cena za instalaci s DPH 1 210 K¢

0.83m

0.79m
s |
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